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Women / 4 / JrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Nabers414
Love's

9.200 9.200 9.5508.700 36.650
1 2 5T 2 1 

1 

Carly Linehan407
Love's

8.700 8.800 9.6009.050 36.150
5T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Camila Sierra437
United Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 8.9508.500 35.800
2 1 9T 9T 3 

3 

Hannah Hernandez420
Manning Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 8.7509.200 35.250
5T 8 1 13T 4 

4 

Makaylah Aleman403
Jing's Gymnastics

8.400 8.400 9.2509.000 35.050
10T 11 3 5 5T

5T

Sara Brown412
Love's

8.600 8.900 9.0008.550 35.050
7 3T 8 8 5T

5T

Charlee Cummins418
Manning Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 9.1508.350 34.850
4 10 12 6 7 

7 

Emma Spears421
Mary Jane's

8.100 8.900 9.3008.500 34.800
14T 3T 9T 4 8 

8 

Danika Rosenbaum402
Jing's Gymnastics

8.000 8.800 9.4508.000 34.250
16T 5T 15T 3 9T

9T

Carinity Rivera433
Third Coast Athletic

9.000 8.250 8.7008.300 34.250
3 13 13 15T 9T

9T

Abygail Gonzales417
Manning Gymnastics

8.400 7.800 9.0508.700 33.950
10T 15T 5T 7 11 

11 

Parker Tunnell425
Mary Jane's

8.400 8.000 8.5508.900 33.850
10T 14 4 17 12T

12T

Krysta Cantu422
Mary Jane's

8.500 8.500 8.7508.100 33.850
8T 9 14 13T 12T

12T

Alana Teggeman427
Power House TNT

7.400 8.650 8.9008.700 33.650
19 7 5T 11 14 

14 

Raelle Carrillo426
Mary Jane's

8.200 8.300 8.7008.400 33.600
13 12 11 15T 15 

15 

Ellyana DeHoyos408
Love's

8.500 7.500 8.8008.000 32.800
8T 17 15T 12 16 

16 

Skylar Mernaugh435
Third Coast Athletic

8.000 7.800 8.9507.550 32.300
16T 15T 17 9T 17 

17 

Madeline Mathis430
Power House TNT

8.100 7.400 8.3007.000 30.800
14T 18 18 18 18 

18 

Faith Springs434
Third Coast Athletic

7.700 7.100 6.1006.900 27.800
18 19 19 19 19 

19 
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